
6
6
66
66

66

666
666

66
66

66666
66666
66666

6
6

66

6666

666
666

66

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

666
666

6
66
6

6666
666666

666666
666666
666666

66

66
66

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#
#

£

¡

£

¡

¡

¡

¡

£

¡

¡

¡

¡
£

¡

¡
£

#

#

#

#

#
#

#
ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ
ÿ

ÿ

#

#

þ

þ

#â

#ï
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

Ü

ý

û

û

ú

ý

û

Ü

##

#

››

›

Chase Island
(Ostrov Štvanice)

Vltava
River

HRADČANY

LETNÁ

JOSEFOV

HOLEŠOVICE

BUBENEČ
DEJVICE

KARLÍN

Hlávkúv
Most

MALÁ STRANA

Karlínské
náměstí

Stromovka

Výstavišté
(Exhibition
Grounds)

Letná Gardens
(Letenské sady)

Brus
nice

Mariánské hradby

Wolkerova

Antonína Čermáka

Československé Armády

Milady Horákové

Veletržní

Patočkova nábřeží Kpt Jaroše

Vrbenského

Bubenské nábřeží

Husitská

Rohanské nábřeží

A
rg

en
ti

ns
ká

B
ub enská

Svatovítská
Jugoslávských partyz án ů

B
ub

en
eč

sk
áRooseveltova

Na Zátorce

Na valech

Pod ka
št

an
y

Terronská

nabřeží Ludvíka Svobody
nábřeží Edvarda Beneše

K
om

unardů

nábřeží K
pt Jaroše

U 
Výsta

viš
tě

Dejvická

Staroměstská
Florenc

Hradčanská

Nádraží
Holešovice

Náměstí
Republiky

Malostranská

Praha
Holešovice

Florenc

Vltavská

Křižíkova

Praha
Dejvice

Praha
Bubeneč

Žst Praha
Bubny

Masarykovo
nádraží

Prague City
Museum

St Nicholas
Church

30

33

32

27

44

43

34

39

15
12

9

21

14

13
16

4

See Central Prague Map 

See Prague Castle Map 

C D EB

2

4

3

F

1

4

3

2

1

A G
Greater Prague #e0 1 km

0 0.5 miles

6

66
66

666

666
666

666
666
666

66
66
666
666
666

66
66

6
666

666
666
666

66
6
6
6

1 1

1 1

1 1

1 1 1

1 1 1

66

66
6666

6
6

6
6

666
666
666

6

666
66666
66

66

66
66
66

6
6#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

£

¡

¡

¡

¤ ¤

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡

¡
¤

¤

¡

#

#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

#þ

#

#

# #

#

æ

æ

æ æ

æ

#â

#

#

#

#

# #

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

Ü

ý

û

ú

ý ú

Ü

û

ú

ú

ý

ú
ý

ý

Ü

ý

ú

Císařská
louka

Slav Island
(Slovanský
ostrov)

Marksmen's
Island

(Střelecký
ostrov)

Children's
Island
(Dětský
ostrov)

Charles Bridge
(Karlův most)

ŽIŽKOV

VINOHRADY

NOVÉ MĚSTO

VRŠOVICE

STARÉ MĚSTO

SMÍCHOV

VYŠEHRAD

Havlíčkovy
sady

Seminářská
zahrada

Kinský Garden
(Kinského zahrada)

Rajská
zahrada

Vyšehrad Gardens
(Vyšehradské

sady)

Riegrovy
sady

Vrchlíckého
sady

Strahovská
zahrada

Schönborská
zahrada

Mahlerovy
sady

Peace
Sq

N
ádražní

Vinohradská

Va
ní

čk
ov

a

Na Slupi

Svobodova

Anglická

V Botanice
Slezská

Š
te

fá
ni

ko
va

H
ořejší N

ábře ží

Kon ěvova

Národní třída

Sekaninova

Lidická

Svrnosti

Vršovická

Matoušova

Plzeňská Kartouzs
ká

Ječná

R
ad

lická

Na Přík
opě

Z
b

o
rovsk

á

Jaromírova

R
ašínovo nábřeží

B
ělehradská

K
ar

m
el

its
ká

Vodičk
ova

S
pá

le
n

á

Seifertova

Š
tě

pá
ns

ká

Žitná

Kř
íž

ov
ni

ck
á

Anděl

Hlavní
Nádraží

Vyšehrad

Muzeum

Karlovo
Náměstí

Náměstí
Míru

IP PavlovaKarlovo
Náměstí

Můstek

Jiřího z
Poděbrad

Můstek

Nebozízek
Station

Praha
Smichov

Praha hlavní nádraží
(Main Train Station)

National
Museum

John LennonWall

1

8

65

7

29

31

28

26

24

23

22

25

4240

38

36

37

35

41

10

11

18

17

19

20

2
3

#£

6

5

7

C D EB F

8

A

6

5

8

G

7


